WattsIndustries.com
STAD Series
Balancing and control valves
Technical Data Sheet
STAD Series variable-orifice threaded valves are designed for flow control and monitoring in climate control and domestic hot
or cold water distribution systems. By connecting differential pressure gauges (BVT-SET Series) to the piezometric connections
on the valve body, these valves can be used as a diagnostic tool for monitoring system performance (flow rate, pressure and
temperature).

Seat seal: disc with EPDM O-ring.
PN: 20 bar.
Operating temperature range: from -20 to 120°C.
STAD
CFC-free polyurethane insulation shells for balancing valves.
Thermal conductivity λ at 50°C: 0.028 W/mK.
Fire-resistance: Class B2 - DIN 4102.
52189
Replacement piezometric connections for STAD Series balancing valves.
Max. operating temperature: 120°C.
52179
Drain accessory for STAD Series balancing and control valve.
The kit can be installed with the system running.
52179-99
Type Part No. DN Kvs Weight (kg)
STAD STAD10 10 1.47 0.58
STAD STAD15 15 2.52 0.62
STAD STAD20 20 5.70 0.72
STAD STAD25 25 8.70 0.88
STAD STAD32 32 14.2 1.20
STAD STAD40 40 19.2 1.40
STAD STAD50 50 33.0 2.30
Type Part No. Description
52189 52189-615 DN 10/15/20
52189 52189-625 DN 25
52189 52189-632 DN 32